Releases - September 26, 2019

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

308881
235459
186085
203699
269722
305321
306802
267222
306587
179135
262655
306856
308452
171924
308118
265882
120302
260200
131620
165988
245880
308413
251499
296926
306805
271002
285373
285152
295615
253327
254285
269562
223991

Stinnett
Chandler
Denson
Taylor
Lee
Kirby
Hicks
Releford
Farmer
Curnell
Mays
Underwood
Clark
Stacy
Corbin
Sandy
Lane
Gray
Lane
Vick
Milliner
Basham
DeArmond
Tackett
Clark
Evans
Moore
Sims
Cureton
Horton
Cordova
Maddox
Beard

Mark
Brent
Joshua
Emily
Jaylyn
Darrius
Jared
Christopher
David
Chrystal
Angela
Dustin
Kelly
Brian
Tara
Olympia
Steven
Patrick
Ronnie
Larry
Antwain
Tiffany
Pamela
David
Dylean
Jolene
Kevin
Loretta
Jeremy
Jerome
Darryl
David
Anthony
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R
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Wayne
Dale
James
J
Renee
S

E

Dawn

o - >

Lynn

Michael
Jovis

N

D

D

Lamont

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Boyle County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Boyle County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bourbon County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Simpson County Jail
Marshall County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Christian County Jail
Grant County Jail
Christian County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Jackson County Jail

Clay County Jail

Clay County Jail

Adair County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Pike County Jail

Hart County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Floyd County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Bullitt County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
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